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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Jibi 22/214,Veliannoorkaran, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

2 19/01/2026 HAROON IZAD Padinjarechalil, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

3 19/01/2026 LAKSHMI P G Puthusserikudiyil, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

4 19/01/2026 SETHULAKSHMI BIJU Vazhattikudiyil, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

5 19/01/2026 FASILA ALI Pookkadasseriyil, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

6 19/01/2026 JINCY SHIBU Veliyannorkaran, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

7 19/01/2026 SHIBU VARGHESE Veliyannorkaran, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673
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8 19/01/2026 ALAN BIJU Kunnathu, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

9 19/01/2026 ATHULIA K THARIAN Vadakkumchery, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

10 19/01/2026 JOY VARGHESE V Vadakkumchery, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

11 19/01/2026 Jishnu Sivadas Vazhattikudy, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

12 19/01/2026 Jaleel Joy Vazhattil, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

13 19/01/2026 Seba M S Maliackal, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

14 19/01/2026 Saumya Saj Nediyedathu, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

15 19/01/2026 Sneha Saj Nediyadathu, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

16 19/01/2026 BADUSHA P KOYA Pookkadassery, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

17 19/01/2026 Saji Nediyedathu, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

18 19/01/2026 Seena Nediyedathu, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

19 19/01/2026 Sini Vazhattil, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalan, 686673
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20 19/01/2026 Biju V Vazhattil, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

21 19/01/2026 Midhun Baby Kunnathu, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

22 19/01/2026 Anitha Koppathil Vila, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

23 19/01/2026 Sasi Kumar Koppathil Vila, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

24 19/01/2026 Annie Kunnathu, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

25 19/01/2026 Sheeja Mole Sargam, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

26 19/01/2026 Shajahan Manakkavila, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

27 19/01/2026 Sajeev Sargam, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

28 19/01/2026 Mohammed Vellangal, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

29 19/01/2026 Molly Polakuzhiyil, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

30 19/01/2026 VINCE MATHEW Polakkuzhiyil, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

31 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Vellangal, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681
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32 19/01/2026 Nisha Puthuserikkudy, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

33 19/01/2026 Babu Paingattukunnel, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

34 19/01/2026 Rincy Veliyannoorkkaran, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

35 19/01/2026 V V Jomon Veliyannorkkaran, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

36 19/01/2026 V V James Veliyannoorkkaran, Puthuppady, Kotgamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

37 19/01/2026 Mary Veliyannorkkaran, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, 686673

 

38 19/01/2026 Vishnu Sumalayam, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

39 19/01/2026 Chinnu Vengathandel, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

40 19/01/2026 Usha Sumalayam, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

41 19/01/2026 Akhil Sunny Idattupadinjarel, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

42 19/01/2026 Veena Venugopal Ambady, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

43 19/01/2026 ARUN UNNIKRISHNAN Ambady, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673
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44 19/01/2026 Jolly Kumbalamkuzhi, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

45 19/01/2026 Joy Kumblamkuzhi, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

46 19/01/2026 AMAL JOY Kumbalamkuzhi, Vadattupara, Kuttampuzha, Vadattupara, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

47 19/01/2026 Sibi Joseph 8/116,Anandasseril, Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam P O, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

48 19/01/2026 Vasanthi Ambady, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

49 19/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Ambady, Puthuppady, Kothamangalam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamangalam, 686673

 

50 19/01/2026 MEERAMOL K B Kurinjilikkaattu, Eattippaara, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

51 19/01/2026 Sujatha Thannikkottukudy, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

52 19/01/2026 Suku C K 9/320Chennattu, Chembankuzhy, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

53 19/01/2026 AMAL BIJU 342, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

54 19/01/2026 Leela 9/320Chennattu, Chembankuzhy, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

55 19/01/2026 BUSTHANA 
MUHAMMED 

Chundekkadan, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692
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56 19/01/2026 FAWAS BAWA 365, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

57 19/01/2026 Pareeth 26/337 Thanichalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

58 19/01/2026 Balkkees Thanichalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

59 19/01/2026 SHEFIN MUHAMMED T P Thanichalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

60 19/01/2026 Mahin 26/333 Pallath, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

61 19/01/2026 Ibrahim Kottayil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

62 19/01/2026 Naseera Kottayil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

63 19/01/2026 Shelmy C M Edapattumoleth, Koovalloor, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor, 
Kothmangalm, 686671

 

64 19/01/2026 Nibin K Ibrahim Kottayil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

65 19/01/2026 Shahina T.M. Kottayil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

66 19/01/2026 Ibrahim Pookkayil, Koovalloor, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

67 19/01/2026 Fakker 26/355 Chullimalaputhanpura, Venduvazhy, 
Kothamangalam, Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691
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68 19/01/2026 Subaida 26/355 Chullimalaputhanpura, Venduvazhy, 
Kothamangalam, Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

69 19/01/2026 Makkar Kuzhinjalilputhanpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

70 19/01/2026 SIJI BABU Valan, Koovalloor, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

71 19/01/2026 Jubairiya Kuzhinjalilputhanpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

72 19/01/2026 Ashique Ibrahim Pookkayil, Koovalloor, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

73 19/01/2026 Shemeena 11/60 Kammattom, Cheruvattoor, Eramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

74 19/01/2026 Manoj E G Athippilly, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

75 19/01/2026 Riya Kuriachan 6/214 Chittinappillil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

76 19/01/2026 Nabeesa 17/98D, KEEDATHUMKUDY HOUSE, NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, ERAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

77 19/01/2026 Haripriya M R Athippilly, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

78 19/01/2026 Subaida T I Pookkayil, Koovalloor, Pallarimangalam, Koovalloor, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

79 19/01/2026 Jomi Kuriakose KOIKKARA, VELLAMAKUTH, NERIAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686693
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80 19/01/2026 Suhail Fakeer Chullimalaputhanpura, Vendivazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

81 19/01/2026 James 19/334Kollayil, Karakkunnam, Kothamanglam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamanglam, 686673

 

82 19/01/2026 KURIACHEN Puthusseriputhanpura, Koovalloor, Pallarimangalam, 
Koovalloor, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

83 19/01/2026 Meeramma 26/342Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

84 19/01/2026 Rosily 19/334 Kollayil, Karakkunnam, Kothamanglam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamanglam, 686673

 

85 19/01/2026 Mariyambeevi 26/342 Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

86 19/01/2026 HAFIS REHIMAN 26/342 Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

87 19/01/2026 Ajesh 19/334 Kollayil, Karakkunnam, Kothamanglam, 
Puthuppady, Kothamanglam, 686673

 

88 19/01/2026 Keerthy Sajeev PLAKKOTTU, KAKKATTOOR, VARAPPETTY, 
ENANALLOOR P O, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686673

 

89 19/01/2026 V S RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR 

Jaya Nivas, Puthuppady, Kothamanglam, Puthuppady, 
Kothamanglam, 686673

 

90 19/01/2026 Habeeb Rahman Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

91 19/01/2026 Basheer Puthiyedathu Kunnel, Irumalappadi, Eramalloor, 
Nellikkuzhi, Kothamangalam, 686691
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92 19/01/2026 NOUFIYA BASHEER NALAKATH HOUSE, NELLIKUZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

93 19/01/2026 Deepu Varghese 6/214 Chittinappillil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

94 19/01/2026 AFIN A A Alappuram, Cheruvattoor, Eramalloor, Cheruvattoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

95 19/01/2026 Saithu Muhammed Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

96 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

97 19/01/2026 Shanavas Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

98 19/01/2026 Sobha 7/597 Radhasadanam, Chembankuzhy, Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

99 19/01/2026 SANDRA JOHNSON PARAPPURAM, KUTHUKUZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

100 19/01/2026 Shefi Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

101 19/01/2026 Amina Punnoor, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

102 19/01/2026 Thajun Nisha T M KAMMATHUKUDY, CHERUVATTOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, CHERUVATTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

103 19/01/2026 Babu VATTAPPARA, KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691
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104 19/01/2026 Maitheen VATTAPPARA, KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

105 19/01/2026 Kunjamma VATTAPPARA, KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

106 19/01/2026 Sumiya VATTAPPARA, KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

107 19/01/2026 SHEELA TRIBAL SETTLEMENT PINAVOORKUDY,446, 
URULANTHANNI, KUTTAMPUZHA, 

URULANTHANNI, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686681

 

108 19/01/2026 Asharaf Plakkattukudy, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

109 19/01/2026 Mathew KULANGATTIL, KARINGAZHA, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, CHELAD, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686681

 

110 19/01/2026 Jose Erakkuzhiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

111 19/01/2026 Safiya Plakkattukudy, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

112 19/01/2026 Usha Erakkuzhiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

113 19/01/2026 Al Ameen Plackattukudiyil, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

114 19/01/2026 Abdulsalam Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

115 19/01/2026 Sajana Plakattukudiyil, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692
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116 19/01/2026 Subaida Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

117 19/01/2026 Akhila Jose Erakkuzhyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

118 19/01/2026 Sauda Plackattukudy, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

119 19/01/2026 Salahudeen Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

120 19/01/2026 Pathumma Pallath, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

121 19/01/2026 Salim Pallath, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

122 19/01/2026 Maitheen Kurumattukudy, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

123 19/01/2026 Adam Asharaf Plakkattukudy, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

124 19/01/2026 Amina Kurumattukudi, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

125 19/01/2026 Shahul Kurumattukudi, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

126 19/01/2026 NOURIN ASHARAF Plakkattukudy, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

127 19/01/2026 Varghese Moosappillil, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692
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128 19/01/2026 Ashlin Moosappilly, P S 6, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

129 19/01/2026 Habeeb Kurumattukudy, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

130 19/01/2026 Leela 4/184 Chittinappillil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

131 19/01/2026 Molly KULANGATTIL, KARINGAZHA, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, CHELAD, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686681

 

132 19/01/2026 Pareeth Kurumattukudi, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

133 19/01/2026 Suhara 6/113 Puthenkidiyil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

134 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Kurumattukudi, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

135 19/01/2026 Shahul Hameed Kurumattukudi, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

136 19/01/2026 Habeeba C H Kurumattukudi, Venduvazhi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

137 19/01/2026 BINCY PATHROSE THONDUGAL, KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

138 19/01/2026 Kuriakose.P.V Palappillil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

139 19/01/2026 Sabu Kurian Palappillil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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140 19/01/2026 Nisha Markose Palappillil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

141 19/01/2026 Suhara Kurumattukudi, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

142 19/01/2026 AMARTHYA BIJU VADAKKEPUTTHANPURA, KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

143 19/01/2026 Salal Kurumattukudi, Venduvazhi, Kothamangalam, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

144 19/01/2026 Nabeesa 4/181 Puthenkudiyil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

145 19/01/2026 SADIK ALI Kirumattukudiyil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

146 19/01/2026 SAHANA BASHEER 14/516, PATHAYAPURACKAL HOUSE, NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, NELLIKUZHY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691

 

147 19/01/2026 Laseeja Kurumattukudi, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

148 19/01/2026 Irfan Haneefa 6/270 C Erakkal, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, 
Pateekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

149 19/01/2026 SOUFIASULAIMAN Kurumattukudiyil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

150 19/01/2026 Anumol Xavier 6/265 Chittinappillil, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

151 19/01/2026 BABY C S Veliyil House, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691
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152 19/01/2026 Anees Rahman Olickal, Adivad, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

153 19/01/2026 Annamma Veliyil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

154 19/01/2026 Binu Veliyil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

155 19/01/2026 Molly Veliyil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

156 19/01/2026 ANNA BINU Veliyil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

157 19/01/2026 Arushy K. Rajan KALLUVETTIKUZHIYIL, KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

158 19/01/2026 ANURAJ MURALI 03/231B MUNDACKAL, KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

159 19/01/2026 Ajmal.K.Nazer Karothukuzhiyil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

160 19/01/2026 VALSAMMA C K 03/231B MUNDACKAL, KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

161 19/01/2026 Thabida Kunnummel, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

162 19/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN M K 03/231B MUNDACKAL, KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

163 19/01/2026 Shefimol 6/270 Eerakkal, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693
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164 19/01/2026 JAISON K E Kunnummel, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

165 19/01/2026 Paulson Kunnasseril, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

166 19/01/2026 Saramma Kunnasseril, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

167 19/01/2026 Annakutty PULIKKAL, KOXHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

168 19/01/2026 Eby 6/270 eerakal, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, Paimattam, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

169 19/01/2026 Shibu George PULICKAL, KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

170 19/01/2026 Fasseela 6/270 Pokkalathu, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, 
Paimattam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

171 19/01/2026 Rasheed 6/270 Pokkaalam, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

172 19/01/2026 Suresh MAMALASSERIYIL, PIDAVOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

173 19/01/2026 Leela MAMALASSERIYIL, PIDAVOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

174 19/01/2026 JULYMOLE VARGHESE CARMELITE PROVINCIAL HOUSE, KPZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691

 

175 19/01/2026 Anu George 03/230B- MULAKKARAYIL, KOZHIPPILLY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686691
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176 19/01/2026 Rafiya 6/270 Eerakkal, Koottamveli, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

177 19/01/2026 NAZER K M 4/178 Karothukuzhiyil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

178 19/01/2026 Haneefa 6/270 Eerakkal, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, Pareekanni, 
Kothamangalam, 686693

 

179 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 3/722-B, PARAPPATTU, NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, NELLIKUZHY, NELLIKUZHY, 

686691

 

180 19/01/2026 Lissy 6/265 Chittinapilli, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

181 19/01/2026 Khyrunnisa 6/207 Karothukuzhiyil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

182 19/01/2026 Aswathy V S ALUNKAL, NEAR SUB STATION, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, M A COLLEGE, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686666

 

183 19/01/2026 Sajana 12/373 Edayalil, Cheruvattoor, Eramalloor, Cheruvattoor P 
O, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

184 19/01/2026 Thomas Antony Tharamuttathu House, Vilayal,Venduvazhy, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

185 19/01/2026 Xavier 6/265 Chittinappilli, Kottamveli, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

186 19/01/2026 Varghese 4/184 Chittinappillil, Paimattam, Pallarimangalam, 
Pareekanni, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

187 19/01/2026 BIBIN THOMAS Tharamuttathu House, Vilayal,Venduvazhy, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691
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188 19/01/2026 Mary Tharamuttathu House, Vilayal,Venduvazhy, 
Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

189 19/01/2026 Bharathi NEDUMPURATHUKUDI, VALACHIRA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, NELLIMATTAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686693

 

190 19/01/2026 Krishnankutty NEDUMPURATHUKUDI, VALACHIRA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, NELLIMATTAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686693

 

191 19/01/2026 APARNA KRISHNAN NEDUMPURATHUKUDI, VALACHIRA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, NELLIMATTAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686693

 

192 19/01/2026 Abhilash Krishnan NEDUMPURATHUKUDI, VALACHIRA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, NELLIMATTAM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686693

 

193 19/01/2026 MEHARIN SALIM Pallath, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

194 19/01/2026 ALEEMA Kurumattukudiyil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

195 19/01/2026 Rarish Kunnmpurath, Eettipara, Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

196 19/01/2026 NOURIN FATHIMA 
FAKEER 

Chullimalaputhanpura, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

197 19/01/2026 ARYA SABU Kunumpurath, Ettipara, PALLARIMANGALAM, 
Pallarimangalam, Kothamangalam, 686671

 

198 19/01/2026 SYED SALAM V A Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691

 

199 19/01/2026 HASNA P A Vellakkamattam, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, 
Karukadam, Kothamangalam, 686691
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200 19/01/2026 Lekha Parattu, Ettipara, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

201 19/01/2026 SAJEELAMOLE P K 14/218-A Padinjareveettil, Thenkode, Neriamangalam, 
Oonnukal, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

202 19/01/2026 Anoop PJ Parattu, Ettipara, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

203 19/01/2026 SUNEER T P Thanimolel, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

204 19/01/2026 ASWIN S PALAPPILLIL Palappillil, Pallippadi, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

205 19/01/2026 Athira Parattu, Ettipara, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

206 19/01/2026 RAJIMOL N I 11/24 vadakkepurackal, Thonnur Cent Neriamangalam, 
Neriamangalam, Neriamangalam, Kothamangalam, 686693

 

207 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAHIR Chalil, Venduvazhy, Kothamangalam, Karukadam, 
Kothamangalam, 686691

 

208 19/01/2026 Salim Pulikkakudy, Ettipara, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

209 19/01/2026 Mallika Pulikkakudy, Ettipara, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

210 19/01/2026 Mercy Thekkanam, Attikalam, Kuttampuzha, Kuttampuzha, 
Kothamangalam, 686681

 

211 19/01/2026 Binish Pulikkakudy, Ettipara, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671
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212 19/01/2026 Ammini Pullikkakudy, Ettipara, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

213 19/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN O 
MEERAN

Olickal, Adivad, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

214 19/01/2026 Usha Pullikkakudy, Ettipara, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

215 19/01/2026 Khadeeja Olickal, Adivad, Pallarimangalam, Pallarimangalam, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

216 19/01/2026 Lincy Melbhagathu, Muttathupara, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

217 19/01/2026 Eldho Attupuram, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

218 19/01/2026 Paulose Thombra, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

219 19/01/2026 Santha Thombra, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

220 19/01/2026 Sukumaran Mali, P S 8, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

221 19/01/2026 Leela Mali, P S 8, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692

 

222 19/01/2026 Silby Baby Karakunnel, P S 5, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

223 19/01/2026 Arun Mali, P S 8, Kottappady, Kottappady, Kothamangalam, 
686692
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224 19/01/2026 BASIL PAUL Thombra, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

225 19/01/2026 FIZA AL AMEEN Plakkattukudy, P S 10, Kottappady, Kottappady, 
Kothamangalam, 686692

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


